UM SV /
4
ORDER KEY
PNEUMATIC FUNCTION
2A 2/2 N.O. 2C 2/2 N.C.
ELECTRIC CONNECTION
With faston (standard)
1 90° connector + bipolar LED and diode

Coil position
02400 24V DC
ORDER EXAMPLE
1 5 mm 3/2 N.C. valve with faston, channeled exhaust,
nominal diameter 1 .1 mm, monostable push button, 24 V DC with
standard coil position: UMCSV/02400
The direct acting solenoid valves series "UM" are produced in the
3/2 and 2/2 N.C./N.O. pneumatic functions. They are used as
power valves if mounted on single and multi-station base, or as
control valves if mounted, in the 3/2 pneumatic function, on body
valves series "MEV", "MEK", or "UK". These valves can be used
with al l the fluids that can match the constructive materials. The
multi-station bases support both the 3/2 N.O. than the 3/2 N.C.
pneumatic functions.
9.4
M3 MODU II
3/2 N.C.
3
2
1
2/2 N.C.
2
1
3
2
1
2
1
3 3
2
1
3/2 N.C.
5
CABLES
WITH FASTON FOR MEK1 92/N CONNECTOR
WITH 90° CONNECTOR
WITH CABLES
WEIGHT 40 g
WEIGHT 42 g
Cables 1 00 mm
Cables 300 mm
WITH IN-LINE CONNECTOR
PNEUMATIC FUNCTIONS
seriesUM
Direct acting
solenoid valves 1 5 mm
Direct acting solenoid valves 1 5 mm series UM
WEIGHT 40 g
WEIGHT 40 g
free exhaust
DIMENSIONS
3/2 N.O. 2/2 N.O.
2 2 2 2
3
1 2 2 2 2
3
1